ISA

.. 8937 Report of Organizational Actions

(December 2017) Affecting Basis of Securities OMB No. 1545-0123
Department of the Treasury . .
Internal Revenue Service » See separate instructions.
Reporting Issuer
1 Issuer's name 2 Issuer's employer identification number (EIN)
I nvesco Senior Loan ETF 27-4516793
3 Name of contact for additional information | 4 Telephone No. of contact 5 Email address of contact
| nvestor Service 1- 800- 959- 4246 WA | NVESCO. COM
6 Number and street (or P.O. box if mail is not delivered to street address) of contact 7 City, town, or post office, state, and ZIP code of contact
3500 Lacey Road, Suite 700 Downers Grove, IL 60515
8 Date of action 9 Classification and description
See Attachment Distribution in excess of current and accumnul at ed E&P
10 CUSIP number 11 Serial number(s) 12 Ticker symbol 13 Account number(s)
See Attachment See Attachment
UMl  Organizational Action Attach additional statements if needed. See back of form for additional questions.

14  Describe the organizational action and, if applicable, the date of the action or the date against which shareholders' ownership is measured for
the action® The Fund paid a nonthly distribution to shareholders from January 2021 to
August 2021. Each distribution constitutes a non-taxable return of capital.

15 Describe the quantitative effect of the organizational action on the basis of the security in the hands of a U.S. taxpayer as an adjustment per

share or as a percentage of old basis» Each di stribution that constitutes a non-taxable return of
capital will decrease a U. S. taxpayer's basis in the shares of the issuer. For the non-
taxable return of capital see attachments.

16  Describe the calculation of the change in basis and the data that supports the calculation, such as the market values of securities and the

valuation dates»> The Fund's current and accunul ated earni ngs were conpared to distribution
paid during the period ended August 2021. The non-taxable return of capital represents
the anmount of distributions paid during the taxabl e period ended August 31, 2021 in excess
of the Fund's current and accumul ated earnings andprofits under I RC Section 316.

For Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see the separate Instructions. Form 8937 (12-2017)
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sl Organizational Action (continued)

17  List the applicable Internal Revenue Code section(s) and subsection(s) upon which the tax treatment is based »
|.R. C. Sections 301, 316, 852.

18  Can any resulting loss be recognized? » NO.

19  Provide any other information necessary to implement the adjustment, such as the reportable tax year »

Thi s organi zational action is reportable with respect to cal endar year 2021.

Under penalties of perjury, | declare that | have examined this return, including accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge and

belief, it is true, correct, and complete. Declaration of preparer (other than officer) is based on all information of which preparer has any knowledge.
Sign
Here Signature » Date >

MICHAEL MCMASTER (A signed copy is

Print your name®» Mmaintained by the issuer) Title ™ AST TREASURER & CHIEF TAX OFFICER
Paid Print/Type preparer's name Preparer's signature Date Check [ if PTIN
Preparer self-employed
Use OnIy Firm's name  » Firm's EIN >

Firm's address » Phone no.

Send Form 8937 (including accompanying statements) to: Department of the Treasury, Internal Revenue Service, Ogden, UT 84201-0054




The information contained herein is being provided pursuant to the
requirements of Section 6045B of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986,
as amended. The information in this document does not constitute
tax advice and should not be construed to take into account any
shareholders specific circumstances. Holders and nominees should
consult their own tax advisors regarding the particular tax
consequences of the organizational action (as described in this
document) to them, including the applicability and effect of all
U.S. federal, state, and local and foreign tax laws.

[DO NOT INCLUDE THIS PAGE WHEN FILING THE FORM. ]



Invesco Senior Loan ETF
27-4516793

Attachment to Form 8937
Distributions reported per share

Security Description
Invesco Senior Loan ETF
Invesco Senior Loan ETF
Invesco Senior Loan ETF
Invesco Senior Loan ETF
Invesco Senior Loan ETF
Invesco Senior Loan ETF
Invesco Senior Loan ETF
Invesco Senior Loan ETF
Total

cusip

46138G508
46138G508
46138G508
46138G508
46138G508
46138G508
46138G508
46138G508

Ticker
BKLN
BKLN
BKLN
BKLN
BKLN
BKLN
BKLN
BKLN

Payable Date
01/29/2021
02/26/2021
03/31/2021
04/30/2021
05/28/2021
06/30/2021
07/30/2021
08/31/2021

Total Distribution

0.06500000
0.06333000
0.06070000
0.05756000
0.05423000
0.05413000
0.05337000
0.05434000
0.46266000

Income Dividends

0.06225157
0.06065219
0.05813339
0.05512616
0.05193696
0.05184119
0.05111333
0.05204231
0.44309711

Short-Term Capital Gains
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Total Ordinary Dividends
0.06225157
0.06065219
0.05813339
0.05512616
0.05193696
0.05184119
0.05111333
0.05204231
0.44309711

Capital Gains
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Tax Exempt Dividends
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Liquidation Distribution
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

Return of Capital
0.00274843
0.00267781
0.00256661
0.00243384
0.00229304
0.00228881
0.00225667
0.00229769
0.01956289





