See separate instructions.

## Part Reporting Issue

Part Reporting Issuer						
1 Issuer's name			2 Issuer's employer identification number (EIN)			
Invesco Senior Loan ETF	27-4516793					
3 Name of contact for additional information	4 Telephor	ne No. of contact	5 Email address of contact			
	•					
Investor Service	1-800-9	59-4246	WWW.INVESCO.COM			
6 Number and street (or P.O. box if mail is not			7 City, town, or post office, state, and ZIP code of contact			
3500 Lacey Road, Suite 700			Downers Grove, IL 60515			
8 Date of action	9 Class	sification and description				
See Attachment		ibution in excess o	of current and accumulated E&P			
10CUSIP number11Serial number(serial number	s)	12 Ticker symbol	13 Account number(s)			
See Attachment		See Attachment				
Part II Organizational Action Attac	h additiona	I statements if needed. See b	back of form for additional questions.			
			gainst which shareholders' ownership is measured for			
•			ceholders from January 2021 to			
August 2021. Each distributio						
August 2021. Each distributio						
<b>15</b> Describe the quantitative effect of the orga	nizational act	tion on the basis of the security i	in the hands of a U.S. taxpayer as an adjustment per			
		•	itutes a non-taxable return of			
			ares of the issuer. For the non-			
			tes of the issuer. For the non-			
taxable return of capital see	allachn	ments.				

16 Describe the calculation of the change in basis and the data that supports the calculation, such as the market values of securities and the valuation dates ► The Fund's current and accumulated earnings were compared to distribution paid during the period ended August 2021. The non-taxable return of capital represents the amount of distributions paid during the taxable period ended August 31, 2021 in excess of the Fund's current and accumulated earnings andprofits under IRC Section 316.

Form 893	37 (12-2	2017)			Page <b>2</b>
Part		<b>Drganizational Action</b> (continued)			
		applicable Internal Revenue Code section		treatment is based	•
		ections 301, 316, 852.			
<b>18</b> C	an any	resulting loss be recognized? $\blacktriangleright$ <u>No</u> .			
<b>19</b> Pi	rovide	any other information necessary to impler	nent the adjustment, such as the reporta	ble tax vear ►	
		anizational action is repo			r 2021.
		<u>~</u>	<u>*</u>		
	Unde	r penalties of perjury, I declare that I have exam	nined this return, including accompanying sch	edules and statement	s, and to the best of my knowledge and
	belief	it is true, correct, and complete. Declaration of	preparer (other than officer) is based on all inf	ormation of which prep	oarer has any knowledge.
Sign					
Here	Signa	ture ►		Date ►	
		MICHAEL MCMASTER (			
	Print	your name ► maintained by the	issuer) Preparer's signature	Title ► AST TRE Date	CASURER & CHIEF TAX OFFICER
Paid		Print/Type preparer's name		Daie	Check if self-employed
Prepa		Firm's nome			
Use C	Jnly	Firm's name			Firm's EIN ►

 Firm's address
 Phone no.

 Send Form 8937 (including accompanying statements) to: Department of the Treasury, Internal Revenue Service, Ogden, UT 84201-0054

The information contained herein is being provided pursuant to the requirements of Section 6045B of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended. The information in this document does not constitute tax advice and should not be construed to take into account any shareholders specific circumstances. Holders and nominees should consult their own tax advisors regarding the particular tax consequences of the organizational action (as described in this document) to them, including the applicability and effect of all U.S. federal, state, and local and foreign tax laws.

[DO NOT INCLUDE THIS PAGE WHEN FILING THE FORM.]

Invesco Senior Loan ETF 27-4516793 Attachment to Form 8937 Distributions reported per share

Security Description	CUSIP	Ticker	Payable Date	<b>Total Distribution</b>	Income Dividends	Short-Term Capital Gains	Total Ordinary Dividends	<b>Capital Gains</b>	Tax Exempt Dividends	Liquidation Distribution	Return of Capital
Invesco Senior Loan ETF	46138G508	BKLN	01/29/2021	0.06500000	0.06225157	0.0000000	0.06225157	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.0000000	0.00274843
Invesco Senior Loan ETF	46138G508	BKLN	02/26/2021	0.06333000	0.06065219	0.0000000	0.06065219	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00267781
Invesco Senior Loan ETF	46138G508	BKLN	03/31/2021	0.06070000	0.05813339	0.0000000	0.05813339	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.0000000	0.00256661
Invesco Senior Loan ETF	46138G508	BKLN	04/30/2021	0.05756000	0.05512616	0.0000000	0.05512616	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00243384
Invesco Senior Loan ETF	46138G508	BKLN	05/28/2021	0.05423000	0.05193696	0.0000000	0.05193696	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00229304
Invesco Senior Loan ETF	46138G508	BKLN	06/30/2021	0.05413000	0.05184119	0.0000000	0.05184119	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00228881
Invesco Senior Loan ETF	46138G508	BKLN	07/30/2021	0.05337000	0.05111333	0.0000000	0.05111333	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.0000000	0.00225667
Invesco Senior Loan ETF	46138G508	BKLN	08/31/2021	0.05434000	0.05204231	0.0000000	0.05204231	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00229769
Total				0.46266000	0.44309711	0.0000000	0.44309711	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.00000000	0.01956289